Kennel Statistics Table for selected impounds between 9/1/2014 and 9/30/2014 - Other

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (9/1/2014)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT (9/30/2014)

Intake (Live Animals Only)

Owner Surrender

Stray

Return

Other

Total Intake

Owners Requesting Euthanasia

Quarantined

Equine

0
0

Poultry

0
1
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Livestock

0
0
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Rabbit

5
3

Rodent

4
4

Other

9
1

Total

18
9
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Adjusted Total Intake [E - (F+G)]
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Live Animal OQutgoings

Adoptions
Transfers to Other Organizations
Return to Owner

Total Live Animal Outgoings

Animals Euthanized

Space

Behavior History

Behavior Observed
lliness/Injury

Feral

Owner Requested Euthanasia
At Vet

Other

Total Euthanasia
[M+N+O+P+Q+R+S+T]
Owner Requested Euthanasia

Quarantined
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TOTAL ADJUSTED EUTHANASIA
[U-(V+W)]

Y

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER CARE
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TOTAL Adjusted Outgoings [L+X+Y]
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Animal Placement Percentage (Total Live
Animal Outgoings (L) / TOTAL Adjusted
Outgoings (Z) X 100)

Euthanasia Percentages (TOTAL ADJUSTED
EUTHANASIA (X) + DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER
CARE (y) / TOTAL Adjusted Outgoings (Z) X 100)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

75.00

25.00

100.00

0.00

91.67

8.33




